BIDS RECEIVED

Procurement: 2018-87-INV — Private Markets RFP

Date of Bid Opening: 2/26/19

Bids Received:

1.

2.

8.
9.

Pension Consulting Alliance (PCA)
Flexstone Partners LLC
Torreycove Capital Partners LLC
NEPC

Callan

Portfolio Advisors LLC

Aksia LLC

GCM Grosvenor

Wilshire Associates

10. Meketa Investment Group

11. Pavilion Alternatives Group LLC

12. Franklin Park Associates, LLC



